
Mustard price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Firozabad APMC  67.70  6,770.00  6865 -  6,650.00 2025-12-26

Mustard - Lohi Black Tundla  68.00  6,800.00  6825 -  6,780.00 2025-11-01

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Firozabad  68.75  6,875.00  6950 -  6,800.00 2025-10-31

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Shikohabad  47.00  4,700.00  4800 -  4,600.00 2023-06-25

Mustard - Lohi Black Sirsaganj  54.60  5,460.00  5470 -  5,420.00 2023-05-25

Mustard - Laha(Sarsib) Shikohabad  55.50  5,550.00  5650 -  5,400.00 2023-03-31
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